
Hourly Cost

$10.90

$12.84

$13.75

$14.58

$15.00

Approved By (signature)

Department

Departments Recommendation 1/6/11 LM

Approved By (print)

Date

Southwest Investigations Group

Purchasing Department
 Bid # 10-094, Security Guard Services for the Juvenile Probation Department

Opening Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

*No CIQ

BP Worldwide Security Inc.*

Vendors 

Mike Garcia Merchant Security 

Securaguard, Inc.*

Sun City Security Services, Inc.
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