

Purchasing Department

Bid # 10-094, Security Guard Services for the Juvenile Probation Department

Opening Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

<u>Vendors</u>	Hourly Cost
Mike Garcia Merchant Security	\$10.90
Securaguard, Inc.*	\$12.84
Sun City Security Services, Inc.	\$13.75
BP Worldwide Security Inc.*	\$14.58
Southwest Investigations Group	\$15.00

Approved By (print)	
Date	

Approved By (signature)

Department

*No CIQ